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Net weight: 14.3 lbs / 6.5 Kgs 

Corina 
Dining Chair  
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Inner dimensions：
W - 23.6”/ 60 cm
D - 13.6”/ 34.6 cm
H - 6.1”/ 15.5 cm 
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(66 cm)

 16”
(40.6 cm)

 18”
(45.7 cm)

  6.5”
 (16.5 cm)

Net weight: 23.59 lbs / 10.7 Kgs 

Shiloh 
Small Storage Ottoman


